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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -497,930    -497,930    -285,325.73    -123,467.43            .00    -212,604.27   57.3%

  2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR       -6,300.04 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD YADKINVILLE
  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN     -117,167.39 REF SEPT                                   YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -497,930    -497,930    -285,325.73    -123,467.43            .00    -212,604.27   57.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,203.98        -419.07            .00       2,203.98  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN         -419.07 REF SEPT                                   YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,203.98        -419.07            .00       2,203.98  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -46,407     -46,407            .00            .00            .00     -46,407.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -46,407     -46,407            .00            .00            .00     -46,407.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -483.29         -99.30            .00         483.29  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN          -99.30 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO YADKINVILLD VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rOlK5J4ZGo%2Bndnk0n2D4C6l7gdVCfo7iyzAWR7RhgKTGp5s7s7qrVLUPSnGUh8oV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hXi5IFUdDpQBur8v%2BVNifRU7MzSpmavRxOkj0U6gmHzow81A7sPS6uLFT24mElGt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JHXXspge3KduFhH9BSGVBBt7laXZDEV3NB7YSJ0sytAWDdFHndwNECbsdHubIvI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekd%2BZ%2FvREbH6tGUwv%2FYrAqHiUPN1qtU0u0MJoUIETIWL7phwr19BwcdVI%2BrEqtYg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dur241kDoISWaBWvdW22CrSjqjTKQxytxily8GGOjr0RXrGB9Gxxptsiumh5zVWp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X0sEM49IJgLdmWopog1GUVnZoeAvZF3NOGkyHi1hrKSgq1S2A%2FlMecP4E7hi20su
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YnGcqn1EQPzL2YLPBts%2BUjwSzJHUB06olS518eIp32vT6%2FBJnIPGofzYTh8gC7Su
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8vTMEiaXr5hArQQya%2B9FTWzXLSq3eVxjZR6JF32PkeaT55KXzoaMf3tKNFAvjR1
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -483.29         -99.30            .00         483.29  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -544,337    -544,337    -288,013.00    -123,985.80            .00    -256,324.00   52.9%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -544,337    -544,337    -288,013.00    -123,985.80            .00    -256,324.00   52.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -544,337    -544,337    -288,013.00    -123,985.80            .00    -256,324.00

                           GRAND TOTAL     -544,337    -544,337    -288,013.00    -123,985.80            .00    -256,324.00   52.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNeGRGEnb1Bb4vOI%2BZ6wuObIcgURVUYvQPPFOJMM9uTY4QmsmJvqLaqxsCurbJtS
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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